
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/3/2025 - 2/3/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/03/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/03/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/03/2025 01:01 BOLO    CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001195 02/03/2025 01:10 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/03/2025 01:16 SUSPVEH 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 01:59 WEAPON  SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 01:59 CLOSEPA SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ESPINACITAS ST

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/03/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

02/03/2025 02:27 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/03/2025 02:50 SUSPVEH 2691 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 03:31 WARRANT 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/03/2025 03:57 DISORDER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 04:32 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/03/2025 04:52 SUSPVEH 2500 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 05:30 ALARMBU
S

3221-A RODEO RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/03/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001196 02/03/2025 07:08 STRAY   1400-D CERRO GORDO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/03/2025 07:17 DISORDER 428 S GUADALUPE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/03/2025 07:19 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/03/2025 07:26 SUSPPER 1330 MAEZ RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 07:30 ALARMRE
S

4212 ENTRADA SONATA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/03/2025 07:40 CLOSEPA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

02/03/2025 07:43 ASSISTAN 1190-5A HARRISON RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-001197 02/03/2025 07:45 RAL     3200 CALLE PO AE PI S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/03/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

02/03/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC 6029 JAGUAR DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/03/2025 08:03 AMBULAN
C

4323 JAGUAR LOOP A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/03/2025 08:03 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/03/2025 08:04 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

02/03/2025 08:05 ALARMBU
S

1301-A SILER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/03/2025 08:07 DISORDER 1288 CHESTNUT ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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Unit Employee

02/03/2025 08:08 CLOSEPA GALLEGOS LN/GALLEGOS 
DR

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 08:14 SUSPVEH 2505 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 08:16 MVANONI
N

AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/RODEO RD

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/03/2025 08:20 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

02/03/2025 08:23 CLOSEPA 2911 SIRINGO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 08:27 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/03/2025 08:28 CLOSEPA 941 CALLE MEJIA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/03/2025 08:29 RAL     LUCIANDER RD/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/03/2025 08:34 CLOSEPA CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/03/2025 08:42 CLOSEPA DON QUIXOTE/CALLE DE 
LOS NINOS

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 08:57 DISORDER 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/03/2025 09:01 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 09:04 ANIMCONF 913 W ALAMEDA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/03/2025 09:05 DISORDER 1364 JORGENSEN LN A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/03/2025 09:18 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 09:27 SUSPPER 4434 RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 09:29 SPECIAL 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/03/2025 09:30 MVANONI
N

3569 ZAFARANO DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/03/2025 09:31 RAL     35 REATA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2025 09:35 ABANDON 5900 TERRA DE CORAL ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/03/2025 09:36 DISORDER 2929 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/03/2025 09:38 DISORDER 3787 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/03/2025 09:45 PARKED  CAMINO AZUL/CAMINO SAN 
JUAN

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-001198 02/03/2025 09:45 CRIMDAM
A

2340 SANTA BARBARA DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/03/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/03/2025 10:07 911HU   1691 GALISTEO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/03/2025 10:08 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/03/2025 10:13 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001199 02/03/2025 10:16 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-001200 02/03/2025 10:24 ASSISTAN 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/03/2025 10:25 DOMESTIC 6332-1113 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

02/03/2025 10:30 HARASS  3901 OLIVER RD C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL
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02/03/2025 10:30 BARKING 2961 VIAJE PAVO REAL S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/03/2025 10:34 LARCENY 2403 MACLOVIA ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 10:34 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/03/2025 10:41 RAL     PLACITA DE VIDA/S 
PACHECO ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2025 11:08 ALARMBU
S

1775 FORT UNION DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 11:13 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001208 02/03/2025 11:14 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001205 02/03/2025 11:30 BURGMV  427 W WATER ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/03/2025 11:31 RAL     4900 HART RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/03/2025 11:36 MVAHIT  2800-173 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/03/2025 11:40 TRAFFIC VITALIA ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/03/2025 11:41 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/03/2025 11:49 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/03/2025 11:52 FOLLOWU
P

5270 ILEA WAY C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

02/03/2025 11:56 SUSPPER 1520 ESCONDIDA CT A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/03/2025 12:06 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/03/2025 12:20 MVAPRIV 4705 AIRPORT RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/03/2025 12:23 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001203 02/03/2025 12:35 AMBULAN
C

1114 CALLE LA RESOLANA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001204 02/03/2025 12:42 CRIMDAM
A

2446 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/03/2025 13:03 ABANDON 20 CAMINO DE JACOBO S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/03/2025 13:05 DOCINFOR 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-001206 02/03/2025 13:16 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/03/2025 13:17 PARKED  RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-001220 02/03/2025 13:18 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/03/2025 13:28 SUSPPER 2861 DAIL CIR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/03/2025 13:30 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-001215 02/03/2025 13:34 BURGMV  624-7 GALISTEO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001210 02/03/2025 13:40 CRIMDAM
A

223 CATHEDRAL PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 13:47 DISORDER 1040 DON DIEGO AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001217 02/03/2025 14:09 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/03/2025 14:16 PSYCH   3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/03/2025 14:23 RECKLESS W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/03/2025 14:25 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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02/03/2025 14:26 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 14:29 DISORDER 7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/03/2025 14:30 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 14:33 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001209 02/03/2025 14:34 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/03/2025 14:37 NEIGHBOR 3000 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 14:53 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

02/03/2025 14:53 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-001207 02/03/2025 15:03 STRAY   WILDLIFE WAY/CAJA DEL 
RIO RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2025 15:05 ALARMRE
S

2626 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 15:07 CLOSEPA 1650 HOSPITAL DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-001213 02/03/2025 15:07 LARCENY 4550 CALLE BLANCA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/03/2025 15:16 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001218 02/03/2025 15:17 LARCBIKE 100-G145 RIO VISTA PL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-001212 02/03/2025 15:18 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

02/03/2025 15:22 MVAHIT  2020-B104 CALLE LORCA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/03/2025 15:29 DISORDER 17 PUEBLO DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 15:35 ANIMHIGH AVIATION DR/PASEO REAL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2025 15:43 SUSPPER 6600 VALENTINE WAY B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/03/2025 16:00 ATLMVEH 6800 CERRILLOS RD P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/03/2025 16:03 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/03/2025 16:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-001211 02/03/2025 16:07 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/03/2025 16:09 DISORDER 2900 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 16:13 SUSPPER 3007-213 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/03/2025 16:15 WELFARE 3330 CALLE PO AE PI B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

02/03/2025 16:19 WELFARE ACEQUIA MADRE/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001225 02/03/2025 16:21 CUSTODY 4921 NICHOLAS PL C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/03/2025 16:26 WELFARE 3120 SIRINGO RONDO S R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/03/2025 16:29 DISORDER 4551-422 PASEO DEL SOL B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/03/2025 16:34 BARKING 6353 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/03/2025 16:41 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/03/2025 16:45 DISORDER 3007-216 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 16:47 ABANDON 1107 DON CUBERO AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

Page 4 of 6Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001214 02/03/2025 16:48 STOLENP
R

4560 CALLE BLANCA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/03/2025 16:50 WELFARE 1333 MAEZ RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 16:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/03/2025 17:20 INJANIMA 2976 MORA LN S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/03/2025 17:29 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 17:38 ABANDON 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 17:38 MVAHIT  6419 AIRPORT RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/03/2025 17:43 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001216 02/03/2025 17:48 TROVIOLA 2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 17:48 TRAFFIC RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/SIRINGO LN

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/03/2025 17:58 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/03/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 18:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

02/03/2025 18:17 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/03/2025 18:19 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/03/2025 18:21 ALARMRE
S

201-6 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 18:26 NARCOTIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/03/2025 18:29 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/03/2025 18:31 MVANONI
N

HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

02/03/2025 18:33 MVAINJUR 2801 CERRILLOS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001224 02/03/2025 18:38 LARCENY 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/03/2025 18:41 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/03/2025 18:42 ALARMCH
E

205 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 18:50 DISORDER 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-001219 02/03/2025 18:58 FRAUD   1004 CALLE LA RESOLANA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 19:06 CLOSEPA 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/03/2025 19:08 SUSPPER 1201 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/03/2025 19:11 MVAHIT  1218-701 SILER RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/03/2025 19:14 ASSTJUV 2420 SYCAMORE LOOP C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001221 02/03/2025 19:15 WEAPON  1511 W ALAMEDA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2025 19:22 WELFARE 1288 CHESTNUT ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/03/2025 19:30 MVANONI
N

MARAVILLAS DR/CARMONA 
RD

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/03/2025 19:35 TRAFFIC MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE 
LAS CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/03/2025 19:36 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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02/03/2025 19:37 DOMNOTI
F

1706 QUAPAW PL B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-001223 02/03/2025 19:42 WELFARE 5686 AGUA FRIA ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/03/2025 19:45 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/03/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE 
LAS CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/03/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/03/2025 20:00 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/03/2025 20:00 911HU   1299-B44 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/03/2025 20:06 ASSISTAN 1002 CALLE DON ROBERTO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/03/2025 20:17 ATLMVEH 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001222 02/03/2025 20:24 DUI     8450 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/03/2025 20:54 WELFARE 4298 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 21:21 WELFARE 4200 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/03/2025 21:46 ALARMCH
E

145 WASHINGTON AVE B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

02/03/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/03/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

02/03/2025 22:07 DISORDER 2875 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/03/2025 22:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/03/2025 22:37 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/03/2025 22:39 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/03/2025 22:49 CLOSEPA 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

02/03/2025 22:51 CLOSEPA 3011 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/03/2025 22:56 CLOSEPA 1100 CALLE ATAJO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/03/2025 23:03 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 23:06 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/03/2025 23:18 CLOSEPA 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/03/2025 23:19 CLOSEPA 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/03/2025 23:30 SUSPVEH 1227-BLK GALLEGOS LN C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/03/2025 23:33 WELFARE 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/03/2025 23:36 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/03/2025 23:42 CLOSEPA 1265 GALLEGOS LN C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/03/2025 23:43 DISORDER 100 SANDOVAL ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/03/2025 23:55 SUSPVEH 1326 RUFINA CIR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

Total Number of Events Listed:  197

Page 6 of 6Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/3/2025 - 2/3/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-021598 02/03/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA C245  NR  02/03/2025 01:03:58
25-021603 02/03/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C245  NR  02/03/2025 01:59:41
25-021604 02/03/2025 01:01 BE ON THE CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS C238  NC  02/03/2025 01:50:05
25-021606 02/03/2025 01:10 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C244  R   02/03/2025 06:58:52
25-021608 02/03/2025 01:16 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  02/03/2025 01:39:23
25-021618 02/03/2025 01:59 WEAPONS OR SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST C238  NC  02/03/2025 02:49:22
25-021619 02/03/2025 01:59 CLOSE PATROL SAINT MICHAELS C245  NR  02/03/2025 02:04:04
25-021620 02/03/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C260  NR  02/03/2025 04:31:46
25-021631 02/03/2025 02:27 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C245  CNR 02/03/2025 02:45:56
25-021634 02/03/2025 02:50 SUSPICIOUS 2691 SAWMILL RD C238  NR  02/03/2025 02:54:00
25-021643 02/03/2025 03:31 WARRANT 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA F266  NR  02/03/2025 06:38:41
25-021644 02/03/2025 03:57 DISORDERLY 2704 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  02/03/2025 04:32:35
25-021649 02/03/2025 04:32 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C206  NR  02/03/2025 04:37:11
25-021651 02/03/2025 04:52 SUSPICIOUS 2500 SAWMILL RD C238  CNR 02/03/2025 04:53:52
25-021654 02/03/2025 05:30 CHECK 3221-A RODEO RD A307  AS  02/03/2025 07:01:26
25-021656 02/03/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  02/03/2025 06:48:05
25-021668 02/03/2025 07:08 STRAY 1400-D CERRO GORDO RD S508  R   02/03/2025 08:29:38
25-021673 02/03/2025 07:17 DISORDERLY 428 S GUADALUPE ST A249  NC  02/03/2025 07:42:00
25-021674 02/03/2025 07:19 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR CM2   NR  02/03/2025 08:20:40
25-021676 02/03/2025 07:26 SUSPICIOUS 1330 MAEZ RD C238  NR  02/03/2025 08:07:26
25-021677 02/03/2025 07:30 CHECK 4212 ENTRADA SONATA A307  AS  02/03/2025 08:09:05
25-021683 02/03/2025 07:40 CLOSE PATROL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT P243  NR  02/03/2025 08:15:31
25-021685 02/03/2025 07:43 ASSISTANCE 1190-5A HARRISON RD A80   NR  02/03/2025 08:50:29
25-021688 02/03/2025 07:45 ANIMALS 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S504  R   02/03/2025 09:00:01
25-021689 02/03/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T10   VW  02/03/2025 07:56:19
25-021695 02/03/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC STOP 6029 JAGUAR DR CM2   CI  02/03/2025 08:05:25
25-021699 02/03/2025 08:03 ASSISTING 4323 JAGUAR LOOP A302  NR  02/03/2025 08:28:48
25-021700 02/03/2025 08:03 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST R285  NR  02/03/2025 08:21:53
25-021701 02/03/2025 08:04 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR P64   NR  02/03/2025 08:21:00
25-021702 02/03/2025 08:05 CHECK 1301-A SILER RD A305  AS  02/03/2025 08:16:27
25-021703 02/03/2025 08:07 DISORDERLY 1288 CHESTNUT ST A307  NR  02/03/2025 08:53:11
25-021704 02/03/2025 08:08 CLOSE PATROL GALLEGOS LN/GALLEGOS DR C238  NR  02/03/2025 08:13:53
25-021710 02/03/2025 08:14 SUSPICIOUS 2505 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  02/03/2025 08:18:47
25-021712 02/03/2025 08:16 MV ACCIDENT AVENIDA DE LAS A259  MVC 02/03/2025 12:11:06
25-021715 02/03/2025 08:20 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  NR  02/03/2025 08:53:41
25-021716 02/03/2025 08:23 CLOSE PATROL 2911 SIRINGO RD C238  NR  02/03/2025 08:42:23
25-021719 02/03/2025 08:27 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS CM2   CI  02/03/2025 08:34:04
25-021720 02/03/2025 08:28 CLOSE PATROL 941 CALLE MEJIA A249  NR  02/03/2025 08:34:20
25-021721 02/03/2025 08:29 ANIMALS LUCIANDER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S508  NC  02/03/2025 08:42:01
25-021725 02/03/2025 08:34 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA/PASEO A249  NR  02/03/2025 09:22:38
25-021730 02/03/2025 08:42 CLOSE PATROL DON QUIXOTE/CALLE DE LOS C238  NR  02/03/2025 08:51:44
25-021738 02/03/2025 08:57 DISORDERLY 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A300  NR  02/03/2025 09:14:11
25-021740 02/03/2025 09:01 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  NR  02/03/2025 09:05:34
25-021742 02/03/2025 09:04 ANIMALS 913 W ALAMEDA ST S502  NR  02/03/2025 09:47:16
25-021743 02/03/2025 09:05 DISORDERLY 1364 JORGENSEN LN A300  NR  02/03/2025 09:38:29
25-021746 02/03/2025 09:18 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C238  NR  02/03/2025 09:27:18
25-021747 02/03/2025 09:27 SUSPICIOUS 4434 RODEO RD C238  NR  02/03/2025 09:34:56
25-021748 02/03/2025 09:29 SPECIAL 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA A60   NR  02/03/2025 12:57:48
25-021749 02/03/2025 09:30 MV ACCIDENT 3569 ZAFARANO DR S412  MVC 02/03/2025 09:30:29

Report Generated: 02/04/2025 09:45:57 | User ID: GPEREA

Page 1 of 4\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-021750 02/03/2025 09:31 ANIMALS 35 REATA RD S506  NC  02/03/2025 10:42:29
25-021753 02/03/2025 09:35 ABANDONED 5900 TERRA DE CORAL ST B402  NR  02/03/2025 11:14:29
25-021755 02/03/2025 09:36 DISORDERLY 2929 CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  02/03/2025 10:00:44
25-021756 02/03/2025 09:38 DISORDERLY 3787 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  02/03/2025 10:46:49
25-021759 02/03/2025 09:45 ILLEGALLY CAMINO AZUL/CAMINO SAN JUANB402  NC  02/03/2025 11:18:04
25-021760 02/03/2025 09:45 CRIMINAL 2340 SANTA BARBARA DR A218  R   02/03/2025 16:25:45
25-021763 02/03/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD R285  NC  02/03/2025 10:10:16
25-021766 02/03/2025 10:07 911 HANG UP 1691 GALISTEO ST A233  NC  02/03/2025 10:40:25
25-021768 02/03/2025 10:08 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD S508  NC  02/03/2025 11:26:10
25-021770 02/03/2025 10:13 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS R285  NC  02/03/2025 10:45:38
25-021771 02/03/2025 10:16 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A300  R   02/03/2025 11:50:34
25-021774 02/03/2025 10:24 ASSISTANCE 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  R   02/03/2025 12:39:27
25-021776 02/03/2025 10:25 DOMESTIC 6332-1113 ENTRADA DE MILAGROC219  SUP 02/03/2025 12:26:46
25-021781 02/03/2025 10:30 HARASSMENT 3901 OLIVER RD C219  NR  02/03/2025 15:00:32
25-021782 02/03/2025 10:30 BARKING DOG 2961 VIAJE PAVO REAL S502  NR  02/03/2025 11:13:47
25-021783 02/03/2025 10:34 LARCENY 2403 MACLOVIA ST K222  NC  02/03/2025 19:08:02
25-021784 02/03/2025 10:34 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD R285  CNR 02/03/2025 12:14:08
25-021786 02/03/2025 10:41 ANIMALS PLACITA DE VIDA/S PACHECO ST S506  NC  02/03/2025 11:14:01
25-021812 02/03/2025 11:08 CHECK 1775 FORT UNION DR B324  NR  02/03/2025 16:18:15
25-021815 02/03/2025 11:13 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 02/03/2025 19:42:56
25-021817 02/03/2025 11:14 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  R   02/03/2025 16:19:56
25-021825 02/03/2025 11:30 BURGLARY OF 427 W WATER ST A249  R   02/03/2025 14:27:25
25-021826 02/03/2025 11:31 ANIMALS 4900 HART RD S504  NR  02/03/2025 17:58:10
25-021831 02/03/2025 11:36 MV ACCIDENT 2800-173 CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 02/03/2025 12:20:00
25-021834 02/03/2025 11:40 TRAFFIC STOP VITALIA ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/03/2025 11:50:49
25-021835 02/03/2025 11:41 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NC  02/03/2025 22:35:28
25-021839 02/03/2025 11:49 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  02/03/2025 12:42:58
25-021841 02/03/2025 11:52 FOLLOW UP 5270 ILEA WAY C75   NR  02/03/2025 19:30:57
25-021843 02/03/2025 11:56 SUSPICIOUS 1520 ESCONDIDA CT A259  NR  02/03/2025 13:20:18
25-021847 02/03/2025 12:06 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A305  VW  02/03/2025 12:11:48
25-021850 02/03/2025 12:20 MV ACCIDENT 4705 AIRPORT RD B402  CNI 02/03/2025 12:50:59
25-021852 02/03/2025 12:23 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA R285  CNR 02/03/2025 13:27:41
25-021858 02/03/2025 12:35 ASSISTING 1114 CALLE LA RESOLANA A305  R   02/03/2025 14:23:06
25-021864 02/03/2025 12:42 CRIMINAL 2446 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   02/03/2025 14:06:06
25-021871 02/03/2025 13:03 ABANDONED 20 CAMINO DE JACOBO S412  NR  02/03/2025 13:15:04
25-021874 02/03/2025 13:05 DOCUMENTED 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD A302  NR  02/03/2025 16:35:35
25-021880 02/03/2025 13:16 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  R   02/03/2025 14:23:54
25-021881 02/03/2025 13:17 ILLEGALLY RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE B402  NR  02/03/2025 13:40:48
25-021882 02/03/2025 13:18 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   02/03/2025 20:32:06
25-021887 02/03/2025 13:28 SUSPICIOUS 2861 DAIL CIR B290  NC  02/03/2025 15:06:16
25-021888 02/03/2025 13:30 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO B324  NR  02/03/2025 15:45:20
25-021890 02/03/2025 13:34 BURGLARY OF 624-7 GALISTEO ST B331  R   02/03/2025 19:10:01
25-021892 02/03/2025 13:40 CRIMINAL 223 CATHEDRAL PL B315  R   02/03/2025 15:45:23
25-021896 02/03/2025 13:47 DISORDERLY 1040 DON DIEGO AVE B331  NC  02/03/2025 14:37:02
25-021904 02/03/2025 14:09 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  R   02/03/2025 19:51:19
25-021908 02/03/2025 14:16 PSYCHIATRIC 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  NR  02/03/2025 14:44:26
25-021913 02/03/2025 14:23 RECKLESS W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A249  NC  02/03/2025 14:29:14
25-021915 02/03/2025 14:25 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S405  NR  02/03/2025 15:31:46
25-021916 02/03/2025 14:26 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO B315  NR  02/03/2025 15:14:16
25-021917 02/03/2025 14:29 DISORDERLY 7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP B205  NC  02/03/2025 15:20:59
25-021919 02/03/2025 14:30 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC  02/03/2025 19:10:56
25-021922 02/03/2025 14:33 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR S412  NR  02/03/2025 15:09:56
25-021923 02/03/2025 14:34 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  R   02/03/2025 15:47:08
25-021924 02/03/2025 14:37 ASSIST WITH 3000 GOVERNOR LINDSEY RD K222  CNR 02/03/2025 19:18:45
25-021935 02/03/2025 14:53 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR P226  NR  02/03/2025 15:37:48
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25-021936 02/03/2025 14:53 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 02/03/2025 19:14:33
25-021942 02/03/2025 15:03 STRAY WILDLIFE WAY/CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  R   02/03/2025 15:03:30
25-021943 02/03/2025 15:05 CHECK 2626 VIA CABALLERO DEL NORTEB315  AS  02/03/2025 18:37:43
25-021944 02/03/2025 15:07 CLOSE PATROL 1650 HOSPITAL DR B402  NR  02/03/2025 15:16:12
25-021945 02/03/2025 15:07 LARCENY 4550 CALLE BLANCA B290  R   02/03/2025 16:47:52
25-021953 02/03/2025 15:16 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B205  NC  02/03/2025 15:56:47
25-021954 02/03/2025 15:17 LARCENY OF 100-G145 RIO VISTA PL B227  R   02/03/2025 20:12:09
25-021956 02/03/2025 15:18 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  R   02/03/2025 17:38:54
25-021957 02/03/2025 15:22 MV ACCIDENT 2020-B104 CALLE LORCA S412  MVC 02/03/2025 15:54:53
25-021960 02/03/2025 15:29 DISORDERLY 17 PUEBLO DR B315  NC  02/03/2025 16:48:09
25-021964 02/03/2025 15:35 ANIMALS ON AVIATION DR/PASEO REAL S506  NR  02/03/2025 18:02:49
25-021967 02/03/2025 15:43 SUSPICIOUS 6600 VALENTINE WAY B205  NR  02/03/2025 16:35:59
25-021983 02/03/2025 16:00 ATTEMPT TO 6800 CERRILLOS RD P13   NC  02/03/2025 16:23:32
25-021987 02/03/2025 16:03 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  CNI 02/03/2025 18:54:16
25-021989 02/03/2025 16:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  NR  02/03/2025 22:03:13
25-021991 02/03/2025 16:07 DOG BITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   02/03/2025 16:07:19
25-021993 02/03/2025 16:09 DISORDERLY 2900 CERRILLOS RD K222  NR  02/03/2025 17:45:37
25-021994 02/03/2025 16:13 SUSPICIOUS 3007-213 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  NC  02/03/2025 16:54:50
25-021997 02/03/2025 16:15 WELFARE 3330 CALLE PO AE PI B327  CNR 02/03/2025 18:01:53
25-022000 02/03/2025 16:19 WELFARE ACEQUIA MADRE/PASEO DE R285  NC  02/03/2025 16:54:50
25-022001 02/03/2025 16:21 CUSTODIAL 4921 NICHOLAS PL C252  R   02/04/2025 00:30:09
25-022007 02/03/2025 16:26 WELFARE 3120 SIRINGO RONDO S R285  CNR 02/03/2025 17:12:22
25-022009 02/03/2025 16:29 DISORDERLY 4551-422 PASEO DEL SOL B290  NR  02/03/2025 17:46:20
25-022012 02/03/2025 16:34 BARKING DOG 6353 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO S502  NC  02/03/2025 18:21:22
25-022016 02/03/2025 16:41 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD B77   NC  02/03/2025 17:37:33
25-022017 02/03/2025 16:45 DISORDERLY 3007-216 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NR  02/03/2025 17:35:28
25-022019 02/03/2025 16:47 ABANDONED 1107 DON CUBERO AVE B402  NR  02/03/2025 17:17:42
25-022020 02/03/2025 16:48 RECEIVING 4560 CALLE BLANCA B290  R   02/03/2025 17:39:08
25-022022 02/03/2025 16:50 WELFARE 1333 MAEZ RD K222  NC  02/03/2025 17:33:00
25-022027 02/03/2025 16:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  NC  02/03/2025 22:50:11
25-022035 02/03/2025 17:20 INJURED OR 2976 MORA LN S502  NR  02/03/2025 18:25:38
25-022038 02/03/2025 17:29 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 02/03/2025 18:31:35
25-022042 02/03/2025 17:38 ABANDONED 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA B324  CNR 02/03/2025 19:21:06
25-022043 02/03/2025 17:38 MV ACCIDENT 6419 AIRPORT RD B402  MVC 02/03/2025 18:39:45
25-022047 02/03/2025 17:43 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  SUP 02/03/2025 22:18:44
25-022050 02/03/2025 17:48 TRO VIOLATION 2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO DR K222  R   02/03/2025 18:25:54
25-022051 02/03/2025 17:48 TRAFFIC STOP RANCHO SIRINGO RD/SIRINGO P14   CI  02/03/2025 17:57:52
25-022054 02/03/2025 17:58 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  02/03/2025 18:39:55
25-022056 02/03/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B315  CNR 02/03/2025 19:07:48
25-022059 02/03/2025 18:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   NC  02/03/2025 21:36:34
25-022064 02/03/2025 18:17 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS B402  MVC 02/03/2025 19:40:34
25-022065 02/03/2025 18:19 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C252  NC  02/03/2025 22:10:47
25-022067 02/03/2025 18:21 CHECK 201-6 GALISTEO ST B315  AS  02/03/2025 18:42:24
25-022070 02/03/2025 18:26 NARCOTICS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C228  NC  02/03/2025 21:35:06
25-022074 02/03/2025 18:29 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  02/03/2025 21:53:54
25-022075 02/03/2025 18:31 MV ACCIDENT HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B409  MVC 02/03/2025 18:57:55
25-022080 02/03/2025 18:33 MV ACCIDENT 2801 CERRILLOS RD S502  NR  02/03/2025 18:34:31
25-022084 02/03/2025 18:38 LARCENY 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR C244  R   02/03/2025 22:39:42
25-022086 02/03/2025 18:41 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   CI  02/03/2025 19:13:39
25-022087 02/03/2025 18:42 CHECK ALARM 205 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  AS  02/03/2025 18:52:31
25-022089 02/03/2025 18:50 DISORDERLY 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B310  NR  02/03/2025 20:32:01
25-022091 02/03/2025 18:58 FRAUD 1004 CALLE LA RESOLANA K222  R   02/03/2025 19:32:31
25-022094 02/03/2025 19:06 CLOSE PATROL 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B227  NR  02/03/2025 20:12:19
25-022096 02/03/2025 19:08 SUSPICIOUS 1201 CERRILLOS RD B331  CNR 02/03/2025 19:43:03
25-022097 02/03/2025 19:11 MV ACCIDENT 1218-701 SILER RD B402  MVC 02/03/2025 20:28:22
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25-022098 02/03/2025 19:14 ASSISTANCE 2420 SYCAMORE LOOP C238  CNR 02/03/2025 22:05:01
25-022099 02/03/2025 19:15 WEAPONS OR 1511 W ALAMEDA ST B315  R   02/03/2025 21:34:01
25-022100 02/03/2025 19:22 WELFARE 1288 CHESTNUT ST C228  CNR 02/03/2025 22:09:15
25-022108 02/03/2025 19:30 MV ACCIDENT MARAVILLAS DR/CARMONA RD C252  CNR 02/03/2025 20:35:01
25-022110 02/03/2025 19:35 TRAFFIC STOP MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  02/03/2025 19:43:37
25-022112 02/03/2025 19:36 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST F266  CNR 02/03/2025 22:09:50
25-022113 02/03/2025 19:37 DOMESTIC 1706 QUAPAW PL B324  CNR 02/03/2025 22:14:30
25-022115 02/03/2025 19:42 WELFARE 5686 AGUA FRIA ST C245  R   02/03/2025 23:59:15
25-022117 02/03/2025 19:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F266  NC  02/03/2025 23:23:41
25-022120 02/03/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC STOP MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  02/03/2025 19:57:02
25-022128 02/03/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA C228  NR  02/03/2025 21:29:17
25-022130 02/03/2025 20:00 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  02/03/2025 21:24:34
25-022131 02/03/2025 20:00 911 HANG UP 1299-B44 VEGAS VERDES DR C244  CNR 02/03/2025 21:17:11
25-022134 02/03/2025 20:06 ASSISTANCE 1002 CALLE DON ROBERTO C271  SUP 02/03/2025 22:55:57
25-022136 02/03/2025 20:17 ATTEMPT TO 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  CNI 02/03/2025 23:03:18
25-022139 02/03/2025 20:24 DRIVING UNDER 8450 CERRILLOS RD K222  R   02/04/2025 02:38:53
25-022154 02/03/2025 20:54 WELFARE 4298 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 02/03/2025 21:06:41
25-022159 02/03/2025 21:21 WELFARE 4200 AIRPORT RD C271  CNR 02/03/2025 21:27:51
25-022165 02/03/2025 21:46 CHECK ALARM 145 WASHINGTON AVE B230  NR  02/03/2025 22:30:12
25-022169 02/03/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA C206  CNR 02/03/2025 22:10:52
25-022168 02/03/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B230  NR  02/03/2025 22:47:16
25-022172 02/03/2025 22:07 DISORDERLY 2875 CERRILLOS RD C252  CNR 02/03/2025 22:22:33
25-022175 02/03/2025 22:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST C236  CI  02/03/2025 22:37:31
25-022195 02/03/2025 22:37 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  SUP 02/03/2025 23:25:02
25-022197 02/03/2025 22:39 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA C206  NR  02/03/2025 23:25:51
25-022206 02/03/2025 22:49 CLOSE PATROL 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B230  NR  02/03/2025 23:37:25
25-022208 02/03/2025 22:51 CLOSE PATROL 3011 CERRILLOS RD C252  NR  02/03/2025 22:52:07
25-022209 02/03/2025 22:56 CLOSE PATROL 1100 CALLE ATAJO C271  NR  02/03/2025 23:19:06
25-022215 02/03/2025 23:03 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C238  NR  02/03/2025 23:22:48
25-022216 02/03/2025 23:06 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C63   CNR 02/03/2025 23:07:18
25-022221 02/03/2025 23:18 CLOSE PATROL 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NR  02/03/2025 23:32:41
25-022222 02/03/2025 23:19 CLOSE PATROL 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C271  NR  02/03/2025 23:22:23
25-022225 02/03/2025 23:30 SUSPICIOUS 1227-BLK GALLEGOS LN C238  NR  02/03/2025 23:42:17
25-022227 02/03/2025 23:33 WELFARE 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  AA  02/03/2025 23:48:54
25-022228 02/03/2025 23:36 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  02/03/2025 23:49:10
25-022232 02/03/2025 23:42 CLOSE PATROL 1265 GALLEGOS LN C236  NR  02/03/2025 23:44:49
25-022234 02/03/2025 23:43 DISORDERLY 100 SANDOVAL ST F266  NR  02/04/2025 00:01:49
25-022241 02/03/2025 23:55 SUSPICIOUS 1326 RUFINA CIR C228  CNR 02/04/2025 00:04:15

Total Number of Events Listed: 197
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/3/2025 - 2/3/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001195 02/03/2025 01:10 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-001196 02/03/2025 07:08 STRAY   1400-D CERRO GORDO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001197 02/03/2025 07:45 RAL     3200 CALLE PO AE PI S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001198 02/03/2025 09:45 CRIMDAM
A

2340 SANTA BARBARA DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-001199 02/03/2025 10:16 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-001200 02/03/2025 10:24 ASSISTAN 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001203 02/03/2025 12:35 AMBULAN
C

1114 CALLE LA RESOLANA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001204 02/03/2025 12:42 CRIMDAM
A

2446 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-001205 02/03/2025 11:30 BURGMV  427 W WATER ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001206 02/03/2025 13:16 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001207 02/03/2025 15:03 STRAY   WILDLIFE WAY/CAJA DEL 
RIO RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-001208 02/03/2025 11:14 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001209 02/03/2025 14:34 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-001210 02/03/2025 13:40 CRIMDAM
A

223 CATHEDRAL PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2025-001211 02/03/2025 16:07 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001212 02/03/2025 15:18 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-001213 02/03/2025 15:07 LARCENY 4550 CALLE BLANCA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001214 02/03/2025 16:48 STOLENP
R

4560 CALLE BLANCA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001215 02/03/2025 13:34 BURGMV  624-7 GALISTEO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001216 02/03/2025 17:48 TROVIOLA 2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001217 02/03/2025 14:09 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001218 02/03/2025 15:17 LARCBIKE 100-G145 RIO VISTA PL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-001219 02/03/2025 18:58 FRAUD   1004 CALLE LA RESOLANA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001220 02/03/2025 13:18 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-001221 02/03/2025 19:15 WEAPON  1511 W ALAMEDA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2025-001222 02/03/2025 20:24 DUI     8450 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001223 02/03/2025 19:42 WELFARE 5686 AGUA FRIA ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-001224 02/03/2025 18:38 LARCENY 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-001225 02/03/2025 16:21 CUSTODY 4921 NICHOLAS PL C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  29

Report Generated: 02/04/2025 09:46:12 | User ID: GPEREA
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